Starters

Beef Carpaccio 67
with pumpkin-ginger chutney, arugula
and mountain cheese

Marinated Wild Herb Salad

with balsamic vinaigrette
and honey-glazed goat cheese

Beetroot hummus tartare e
with mixed baby leaf salad

and walnut dressing

Soups

Soup of the day
lavge portion
small portion
Pumpkin-Ginger Soup *9
with Pumpkin oil
large portion
small portion
Brandenburger Lentil Soup *9
with smoked mini sausages
large portion

small portion

13,80 €

12,90 €

13,40 €

9,90 €
790 €

10,90 €
8,20 €

11.20 €
8,40 €



Main Courses

Daily Special 22,50 €
Meat

Pink-roasted Vension Saddle <

with Brussel sprout vegetables and sweet potato fires 36,00 €
half-board surcharge 12,00 €

Braised pork cheek *<

in a root-vegetable jus with potato-rolls 26,80 €
half-board surcharge 3,00 €
small portion 19,90 €

Confit Duck Leg -9

with spiced jus, red cabbage

and melted potato dumplings 34,00 €
half-board surcharge 10,00 €

~Knacker“-Sausages from Metzger Borgmann *9

with kale and parsley potatoes 23,80 €
half-board surcharge 2,00 €

Handmade ,, Konigsberger” Meatballs =<9

With beetroot and mashed potatoes 24,40 €
half-board surcharge 2,00 €
small portion 19,90 €

~Currywurst” from Metzger Borgmann >

with potato-cucumber salad

Very refined: with one glass of champagne

or the classic: with one bottle of potato beer

from ,XKlosterbrauerei Neuzelle” 19,50 €

Side-dish substitution: €3.00 per dish

A list of mandatory allergens
Can be found after our overview of regional suppliers.



Tish

Soufflé-style Salmon Fillet *» 57

on baby spinach with Dijon mustard sauce

half-board surcharge:

Tafn:ﬁ"ied'?iﬁe Perch TFillet =7
with braised cucumbers, coarse mustard sauce,
and parsley potatoes

small portion

Fish-Paprikasch *»
with “Schinkenflecker(” (Austrian-style pasta with ham)

half-board surcharge:

small portion

Vegetarian / Vegan

Porcini Gnocchi with Cherry Tomatoes <9
and walnut pesto
small portion

Vegan Raviolacci o™

filled with pumpkin and potatoes,

with roasted pumpkin seeds, sage, and arugula
small portion

26,80 €
2,00 €

25,40 €
19,50 €

26,80 €
2,00 €
19,70 €

19,80 €
15,40 €

20,90 €
16,30 €

Side-dish substitution: €3.00 per dish
A list of mandatory allergens
Can be found after our overview of regional suppliers.



‘Desserts

Créme Briilée of White Chocolate <

with stewed plums and nougat ice cream 11,90 €

Mango Sorbet o

With fruits 7,80 €
Gundel Crépes ~9
with nut filling, chocolate sauce, and whipped cream 11,90 €

Two Types of Chocolate -9

warm chocolate tartlet and chocolate ice cream 11,90 €

Trio of Organic Cheeses “Wiese 7~ -7
from the ,Gldserne Molkerei Miinchehofe”

with fig mustard, fruit, and grissini 14,80 €
half-board surcharge: 3,00 €

Caramel-Nougat Sundae <5
1 scoop salted caramel ice cream,
1 scoop nougat ice cream,

with almond slivers, cherry compote, and whipped cream 14,80 €
half-board surchavge: 3,00 €

Eggnog Sundae - The Classic *<+9

3 scoops eggnog ice cream,

whipped cream, and eggnog 14,80 €
half-board surcharge: ~ 3,00 €

“Hot Love” - The Classic <79
1 scoop vanilla ice cream with hot raspberries
& whipped cream 8,80 €

Prosecco on Ice Vo
with mango sorbet 7,80 €

Ice Cream Scoop of Your Choice

from the IceGuerilla manufactory:
Eggnog “*9 Vanilla 9, Chocolate @,
Nougat ©, salted caramel @

& mango sorbet per scoop 3,30 €

A list of mandatory allergens
Can be found after our overview of regional suppliers.



