

## Starters

<b>Beef Carpaccio</b> <sup>(A, G, J)</sup> with pumpkin-ginger chutney, arugula and mountain cheese	13,80 €
<b>Marinated Wild Herb Salad</b> <sup>(A, G)</sup> with balsamic vinaigrette and honey-glazed goat cheese	12,90 €
<b>Beetroot hummus tartare</b> <sup>(Vegan)</sup> with mixed baby leaf salad and walnut dressing	13,40 €

## Soups

<b>Soup of the day</b>	large portion	9,90 €
	small portion	7,90 €
<b>Pumpkin-Ginger Soup</b> <sup>(A, G)</sup> with Pumpkin oil	large portion	10,90 €
	small portion	8,20 €
<b>Brandenburger Lentil Soup</b> <sup>(A, G)</sup> with smoked mini sausages	large portion	11,20 €
	small portion	8,40 €

## Main Courses

*Daily Special* 22,50 €

### Meat

***Pink-roasted Venison Saddle*** <sup>(A, G)</sup>

*with Brussel sprout vegetables and sweet potato fires* 36,00 €  
*half-board surcharge* 12,00 €

***Braised pork cheek*** <sup>(A, G)</sup>

*in a root-vegetable jus with potato-rolls* 26,80 €  
*half-board surcharge* 3,00 €  
*small portion* 19,90 €

***Confit Duck Leg*** <sup>(A, G)</sup>

*with spiced jus, red cabbage  
and melted potato dumplings* 34,00 €  
*half-board surcharge* 10,00 €

***„Knacker“-Sausages from Metzger Borgmann*** <sup>(A, G)</sup>

*with kale and parsley potatoes* 23,80 €  
*half-board surcharge* 2,00 €

***Handmade „Königsberger“ Meatballs*** <sup>(A, C, G)</sup>

*with beetroot and mashed potatoes* 24,40 €  
*half-board surcharge* 2,00 €  
*small portion* 19,90 €

***„Currywurst“ from Metzger Borgmann*** <sup>(A, G)</sup>

*with potato-cucumber salad*  
*Very refined: with one glass of champagne  
or the classic: with one bottle of potato beer  
from „Klosterbrauerei Neuzelle“* 19,50 €

*Side-dish substitution: €3.00 per dish*

*A list of mandatory allergens  
Can be found after our overview of regional suppliers.*

## Fish

<b><i>Soufflé-style Salmon Fillet</i></b> <sup>(A, D, G, J)</sup> on baby spinach with Dijon mustard sauce	26,80 €
half-board surcharge:	2,00 €
<b><i>Pan-fried Pike Perch Fillet</i></b> <sup>(A, D, G, J)</sup> with braised cucumbers, coarse mustard sauce, and parsley potatoes	25,40 €
small portion	19,50 €
<b><i>Fish-Paprikasch</i></b> <sup>(A, D, G)</sup> with "Schinkenfleckerl" (Austrian-style pasta with ham)	26,80 €
half-board surcharge:	2,00 €
small portion	19,70 €

## Vegetarian / Vegan

<b><i>Porcini Gnocchi with Cherry Tomatoes</i></b> <sup>(A, G, G)</sup> and walnut pesto	19,80 €
small portion	15,40 €
<b><i>Vegan Raviolacci</i></b> <sup>(A, vegan)</sup> filled with pumpkin and potatoes, with roasted pumpkin seeds, sage, and arugula	20,90 €
small portion	16,30 €

Side-dish substitution: €3.00 per dish  
A list of mandatory allergens  
Can be found after our overview of regional suppliers.

## Desserts

<b>Crème Brûlée of White Chocolate</b> <sup>(A, G, H)</sup> with stewed plums and nougat ice cream	11,90 €
<b>Mango Sorbet</b> <sup>(vegan)</sup> with fruits	7,80 €
<b>Gundel Crêpes</b> <sup>(A, G)</sup> with nut filling, chocolate sauce, and whipped cream	11,90 €
<b>Two Types of Chocolate</b> <sup>(A, G)</sup> warm chocolate tartlet and chocolate ice cream	11,90 €
<b>Trio of Organic Cheeses "Wiese 7"</b> <sup>(A, G, L, J)</sup> from the „Gläserne Molkerei Münchshofe“ with fig mustard, fruit, and grissini	14,80 €
	half-board surcharge: 3,00 €
<b>Caramel-Nougat Sundae</b> <sup>(A, C, G, H)</sup> 1 scoop salted caramel ice cream, 1 scoop nougat ice cream, with almond slivers, cherry compote, and whipped cream	14,80 €
	half-board surcharge: 3,00 €
<b>Eggnog Sundae - The Classic</b> <sup>(A, C, F, G)</sup> 3 scoops eggnog ice cream, whipped cream, and eggnog	14,80 €
	half-board surcharge: 3,00 €
<b>"Hot Love" - The Classic</b> <sup>(A, C, F, G)</sup> 1 scoop vanilla ice cream with hot raspberries & whipped cream	8,80 €
<b>Prosecco on Ice</b> <sup>(vegan)</sup> with mango sorbet	7,80 €
<b>Ice Cream Scoop of Your Choice from the IceGuerilla manufactory:</b> Eggnog <sup>(C,F,G)</sup> Vanilla <sup>(G)</sup> , Chocolate <sup>(G)</sup> , Nougat <sup>(D)</sup> , salted caramel <sup>(G)</sup> & mango sorbet	per scoop 3,30 €

A list of mandatory allergens  
Can be found after our overview of regional suppliers.